Swivel Top Linear LiftTM
Installation and Operators
Instruction Manual
For additional parts and information, contact your nearest Chore-Time distributor or representative.
Find your nearest distributor at: www.choretime.com/contacts
MV2504COctober 2025
In
st

ut Top
le & Straight Out Top
er Minute [15.2cm Per Min.]
ivel Top 230 Volt/ Straight Out Top
57281-223L
57281-323L
57281-423L
57281-623L
r Min.]
olt
sion / 6" Per Minute [15.2cm Per Min.]
230 Volt
Swivel Top
230 Volt
Straight Out Top
e 57283-2230 57283-223L
e 57283-3230 57283-323L
e 57283-4230 57283-423L
e 57283-6230 57283-623L
e 57283-7230 57283-723L
Available Sizes and Speed of Operation
•The Swivel Top Linear-LiftTM is available in 22", 32", 44", 62", and 72" stroke.
Linear Lift with Brass Nut and Cable: 57281-XXX0 Swivel Top, 57281-XXXL Straight O
Linear-Lift,  57282-XXXX, with Brass Nut, Chain, and Swivel Top Sprockets
Linear-Lift  with Plastic Nut: 57283-XXX0 Chain & Swivel Sprockets, 57283-XXXL Cab
Potentiometer Part Numbers
If a Potentiometer is desired, order the Potentiometer Kit (Part No. 57208)
62 RPM Version / 12" Per Minute [30.5cm Per Min.]
Stroke 230 Volt
Swivel Top
230 Volt
Straight Out Top
115 Volt
Swivel Top
115 Volt
Straight Out Top
22" Stroke 57281-2260 57281-226L 57281-2160 57281-216L
32" Stroke 57281-3260 57281-326L 57281-3160 57281-316L
44" Stroke 57281-4260 57281-426L 57281-4160 57281-416L
62" Stroke 57281-6260 57281-626L 57281-6160 57281-616L
31 RPM Version / 6" P
Stroke 230 Volt Sw
22" Stroke 57281-2230
32" Stroke 57281-3230

31 RPM Version / 6" Per Minute [15.2cm Pe
Stroke 230 V
22" Stroke 57282-2230
32" Stroke 57282-3230
44" Stroke 57282-4230
62" Stroke 57282-6230
62 RPM Version / 12" Per Min. [30.5cm Per Min.]
Stroke 230 Volt
Swivel Top
230 Volt
Straight Out Top
115 Volt
Swivel Top
115 Volt
Straight Out Top
22" Stroke 57283-2260 57283-226L 57283-2160 57283-216L
32" Stroke 57283-3260 57283-326L 57283-3160 57283-316L
44" Stroke 57283-4260 57283-426L 57283-4160 57283-416L
62" Stroke 57283-6260 57283-626L 57283-6160 57283-616L
72" Stroke 57283-7260 57283-726L 57283-7160 57283-716L
31 RPM Ver
Stroke
22" Strok
32" Strok